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Page 2 of2

CLASS 19 COMMERCIAL - BUSINESS

Date
Description

Feb 18, 2014
PAYMENT FROM BUSINESS ACCOUNT

Mar 17, 2014 PAYMENT FROM BUSINES S ACCOUNT
Apr 15, 2014

PAYMENT FROM BUSINESS ACCOUNT
May 15, 2014

PAYMENT FROM BUSINESS ACCOUNT
lun 16, 2014 PAYMENT FROM BUSINESS ACCOUNT
Jul 15, 2014

PAYMENT FROM BUSINESS
ACCOUNT

Aug 15, 2014
PAYMENT FROM BUSINESS ACCOUNT

Sep 15, 2014
PAYMENT FROM BUSINESS ACCOUNT

LEGEND BANK

10/3/2014 11:47:16 AM
Transaction

Amount
Principal Interest Principal

Balance

$1,037.19 $872.33 $164.86 $25,983.28
$1,037.19 $910.53 $126.66 $25,072.75
$1,037.19 $905.91 $131.28 $24,166.84
$1,037.19 $906.29 $130.90 $23,260.55
$1,037.19 $902.80 $134.39 $22,357.75
$1,037.19 $920.13 $117.06 $21,437.62
$1,037.19 $917.20 $119.99 $20,520.42
$1,037.19 $922.34 $114.85 $19,598.08

http:// 10.140.254.70/LASLAS 11 S /LAS 1151 -ASPX?Action=Q UICKPRINT&XMLGuid... 10/3/2014
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Ulf ak Mor¢s propizrtg OwnQr,5',6s8ociation

355 Oak Shores Road

Nocona, Texas 76255

TO:

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE, TX 76251

FOR:

STATEMENT

DATE: APRIL 9, 2014

2014
Property Owner Dues

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Lot (s) No. 209, 232

$150.00
TOTAL

$150.00

Make all checks payable to Oak Shores Property Owners' Association

Payment is due by May 4, 2014. Please mail to the above address.
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact oaks horespoaCaD-gmail.com
or by mail to the above address.

Thank You! Ly



-1-SXAS COMMISS ION ON COMP

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR

OAK SHORES WATER SYSTEM
91690011

PAGE

- ACCOUNT NO.
I

INCLUDES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE

91690011 NOV05,13 0.00 0.00 175. 00

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
NOV30,13 PHS0148228 REG_NUMBER 1690011 FY14 175.00 175.00

WATER SYSTEM FEE

This fee is based on data reported from the last inspection. Please c E ll 512- 175 00239-4691 for assistance with the calculation of your fee. .

I
PLEASSee REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers.

t Z tPAY THIS AMOUNT
INCLU E ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECK

(,Fl1vIPOGn,.n noetn no" on„



,.AS COMMISSION ON
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INVOICE COMPA Y: MONTAGUE WATER SYSTEM

ACCOUNT: 91690004

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR

ACCOUNT NO. INCLUDES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY
91690004 NOV05,13 0.00

EVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION
NOV30,13 PHS0148223 REG_NUMBER 1690004 FY14

WATER SYSTEM FEE

RECORDS- PAGE 1

LATE FEES BALANCE DUE

0.00 1 367.6;

367.65 1 367.6E

sH
This fee is based on data reported from the last inspection. Please ca 1 512-'^^9_di:09

. - _ _ ' _ _ . _ . . ... . .. . ^ v u c c .

5ee REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCE.Q Contact Telephone Numbers.
^ VIPP Fnrm ARaie no-.^ nn,.

367.65

PAY THIS AMOUNT
ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECK



IEnvironmental
Laboratory
Services
The Solution Lob

November 11, 2013

EDWARD FENOGLIO
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE, TX 76251

RE: Final Analytical Report

E LS Workorder Q 1311118

Attn: EDWARD FENOGLIO

sf^-p'^S

Environmental Laboratory Services

3505 Montopolis Drive

Austin, TX 78744

Phone: (512)356-6022

Fax: (512)356-6021

Enclosed are the analytical results for sample(s) received by LCRA Environmental Laboratory Services.
Results reported herein conform to the most current NELAP standards, where applicable, unless otherwise
narrated in the body of the report.

Thank you for selecting ELS for your analytical needs. If you have any questions concerning this report, please
feel free to contact us at (512) 356-6022. We look forward to assisting you again.

Authorized for release by:

Susan Benavidez
Project Manager

Enclosures

T104704218-13-8

Report ID: 67325 - 546583 Page 1 of 7

This report may not be reproduced, except in full,
and with written approval from Environmental Laboratory Services ^,\



Environmental
h boratory
Services

November 12, 2013

EDWARD FENOGLIO
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE, TX 76251

RE: Final Analytical Report

ELS Workorder Q1311118

Attn: EDWARD FENOGLIO

I'WS/1tiyUU11/AC:/11-12-2U13/Analysis Kpt

Environmental Laboratory Services

3505 Montopolis Drive

Austin, TX 78744

Phone: (512)356-6022

Fax (512)356-6021

Enclosed are the analytical results for sample(s) received by LCRA Environmental Laboratory Services.
Results reported herein conform to the most current NELAP standards, where applicable, unless otherwise
narrated in the body of the report.

Thank you for selecting ELS for your analytical needs. If you have any questions concerning this report, please
feel free to contact us at (512) 356-6022. We look forward to assisting you again.

Authorized for release by:

Susan Benavidez
Project Manager

Enclosures

T104704218-13-8

Report ID: 67325 - 546583 Page 1 of 7

This report may not be reproduced, except in full,
and with written approval from Environmental Laboratory Services

/ I\



4--Environmental
Laboratory
Services

.\ '

October 13, 2013

EDWARD FENOGLIO
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE, TX 76251

RE: Final Analytical Report

ELS Workorder Q1308065

TX1690011 - OAK SHORES WATER SYSTEM

Attn: EDWARD FENOGLIO

Environmental Laboratory Services

3505 Montopolis Drive

Austin, TX 78744

Phone. (512)356-6022

Fax: (512)356-6021

Enclosed are the analytical results for sample(s) received by LCRA Environmental Laboratory Services.
Results reported herein conform to the most current NELAP standards, where applicable, unless otherwise
narrated in the body of the report.

Thank you for selecting ELS for your analytical needs. If you have any questions concerning this report, please
feel free to contact us at (512) 356-6022. We look forward to assisting you again.

Authorized for release by:

Susan Benavidez
Project Manager

Enclosures

Report ID: 59627 - 491129

T104704218-13-8

Page 1 of 5

This report may not be reproduced, except in full,
and with wntten approval from Environmental Laboratory Services



aboratory
rnvironmentalervices

November 12, 2013

EDWARD FENOGLIO
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE, TX 76251

RE: Final Analytical Report

ELS Workorder Q1311118

Attn: EDWARD FENOGLIO

F'WS/16yUU11/Al:/11-1'L-2U1;i/Analysls Kpt

Environmental Laboratory Services

3505 Montopolis Drive

Austin, TX 78744

Phone: (512)356-6022

Fax: (512)356-6021

Enclosed are the analytical results for sample(s) received by LCRA Environmental Laboratory Services.
Results reported herein conform to the most current NELAP standards, where applicable, unless otherwise
narrated in the body of the report.

Thank you for selecting ELS for your analytical needs. If you have any questions concerning this report, please
feel free to contact us at (512) 356-6022. We look forward to assisting you again.

Authorized for release by:

'-^-^-- ..

Susan Benavidez
Project Manager

Enclosures

T104704218-13-8

Report ID: 67325 - 546583

This report may not be reproduced, except in full,
and with written approval from Environmental Laboratory Services

Page 1 of 7

F\, A



Environmental
aborat,ory

Services

January 17, 2014

EDWARD FENOGLIO
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE, TX 76251

RE: Final Analytical Report

ELS Workorder Q1400154

TX1690011 - OAK SHORES WATER SYSTEM

Attn: EDWARD FENOGLIO

NWS/169UU11/Al,/U1-1 /-2U14/Analysis Kpt

LCRA Environmental Laboratory Services

3505 Montopolis Drive

Austin, TX 78744

Phone: (512)356-6022

Fax. (512)356-6021

Enclosed are the analytical results for sample(s) received by LCRA Environmental Laboratory Services.
Results reported herein conform to the most current NELAP standards, where applicable, unless otherwise
narrated in the body of the report.

Thank you for selecting ELS for your analytical needs. If you have any questions concerning this report, please
feel free to contact us at ( 512) 356-6022. We look forward to assisting you again.

Authorized for release by:

Susan Benavidez
Project Manager

Enclosures

T104704218-13-8

Report ID: 76149 - 641908

This report may not be reproduced, except in full.
and with written approval from LCRA Environmental Laboratory Services

Page 1 of 5

\ .. ^



POPE TESTING LABORATORIES, INC.
CONSULTING ANALYTICAL CHEMISTS

Food, Nutritional, Water and Agricultural Analysis
I22C Kkston Drive

Phone: 972-871-2892
*wirg TX 75061

972-871-7188
pope,wX&itmail.com

Fax. 972-871-7452

INVOICE
NET DUE UPON RECEIPT

PAST DUE ACCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO 1.5% SERVICE CHARGE PER MONTH

TO: Custom Water Company, LLC

146 Alamo Rd.

Montague, TX 76251

DATE- April 9, 2014

IN1OKIE: 34477 Please note Invoice # on your oavment
P.O- NOT SUBMITTED

Sample Lab Quantity; Description: Unit Price: Total:
E);i3te- Number:

03/26114 Metals Analysis

$334.00

AMOUNT DUE:

Water-

1 Complet $334.00 ^
89155 e & $334.00 ^



C

A
Labs--^---

Client- Montague Waler-SyStem
146 A1amo Road
Montague, TX T6251-1118

Attn: Fenoglio, Edward, Arnold

TEM Analyses
# units once/unit T[]TAI

Crisp Analytical Laboratories, LLC.
1929 Old Denton Road

INVOICE Carrollton, Texas 75006

CA Labs Project No
CAtv13099426NT

Client Project Name or No.:
TCEQ iDrir►kir3g Water 5 L̂irvey
TCEQ #1331:645 { T^169t)Q04

PLM Analyses
4--- Tl1T A t

Phone* (972) 242-2754
Fax (972) 242-2798

Date: 1112-6/1-3
INVOICE TOTAL 130.00

PCM Analyses

4 hour

8 hour

16 hour

24 hour

days

.QOO
---^

0.00

O.OO

O.OO

0.00
0 00

2 hour
4 hour

8 hour

16 hour

24 hour
2 days

- ^

Q.QO
000
O 00
^

0.00
0.00

---
! 2 hour

1 , 4 hour
--

1 18 hour

' 16 hour

[ 24 hour
z days

++ 1.11`1115 price/unit IV I AL

Q OQ

.00
0.00
Q C^lj

0.00
000

E

13fl.^?0
0.00

130.00
3 days
5 days

0 .00
0.00

3 days
5 days

.
O.OO
0.00

O QQ 0001 r6-10 days 000

TOTAL ^ 130.00 TOTAL I :t 0.00 LTOTAL 0.00

TEM Chatfields Ponts Counts Lead Analyses
# units orice/unit Tc^TAf , , ,.,i. 1

0.00 0 00
fr ut If Lb Flt IGC/unit I V i AL

. 0.00
0. F0 Ilk- 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

; 0.00
0.00 0.00 8 hour 0 00( 24 hou 0.00 24 hou

=
0 00 1 24 hour

.
0 002 days 0.00 2 days 0 00 2 da s

.
. y 0.003daYs EZ; 0.00 3 days 0.00 3̂ d Q 005 days :. ... 0.00 5 days 0.00 1 5 days

.
0.00

0.00 0.00 ! 6-10 days 0.001

TOTAL 0.00 TOTAL 00 'TOTAL. 0.00 ;
... . u,. uuns or sare, inauamg no companys

standard warranty and limitabon of liability Provisions and no responsibility or liability is assumed for the manner in TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE
which the results are used or interpreted All credit extended will be Net 30 Please remit payment wvtMn 30 days to

Crisp Analytical Laboratories, L.L.C.; 1929 Old Denton Road; Carrollton, J 5006

All late accounts will be subject to a 3% finance charge. CA Labs thanks you for your continuing business.

r \

!!! ^



TEM Analyses
0 units PnCe/unit

Crisp Analytical LaborakwiM LLC
1929 Old Denton ROW

INVOICE
Carrollton, Texas 7.50376

CA Labs Project No :
Phone (972) 242-2754

.
CAL13099426NT

Fax. (972) 242-2798

Client Project Name or No.. Date
TCEQ QdnkiN ^ter ^ryey INVOICE TOTAL 11^^TCEQ #1331:649 / TX169^pQ1; 130^1

PLM Analyses
TOTAL # units nn-/, nn TOTA

000 2 hour
4 hour

0.00 4 hour
8 hour

000 8 hour
16 hour

0.00 16 hour
24 hour

0.00 24 hour
2 days

0.00 2 days
3 days

0.00 3 days5 days 13t'?.00 130.00 5 days
0.00

130.00

TEM Chatfields
# units price/unit TOTAL

11 111

0.00
0.00
0.00 8 hour
0.00 24 hour
0.00 2 days
0.00 3 days
0.00 5 days
0.00 6-10 da^

PCM Analyses
# units ork!.iVt^

Lead Analyses
# units nricah

TOTAL
-2 vc

0

0-00
0.Ki

0-00
0-0G
0_00
0-0i3
0.00

0-

TOTAL

00
0.00

-6--0-0-11
0.00
0.00
0.00:
0.00
0.00:
0.00 :

`'"`I I 1 0.001 TOTALi
These results are submitted 0.00 TOTAL

0 00
pursuant to CA Labs' current terms and condipons of ^,^^

standard warranty and limitation of liabil
ity provisions and no responsibility or IiabiAty es asu^ yy y,^^arner m

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE
which the results are used or interpreted All credit extended will be Net 30 please '- P-1-1 --rvn 30 days to

Crisp Analytical Laboratories, L.L.C.; 1929 Old Denton Road; Carrollton, TX 75006

All late accounts will be subject to a 3% finance charge. CA Labs tl&arYS
Yc- *11 11, continuing business.

L
0.00 2 hour
0.00 4 hour
0.00 8 hour
0.00 16 hour
0.00 24 hour
0.00 2 days
0.00 3 days
0.00 5 days

_ 0.00 6-10 da,

00 11 TOT,

Points Counts
# units pnce/unit TOTAL

Client* Oak Shor£s W4ter ,$yster►1
146 Afatn;q R-

Montague, TX 76251-111!8
Attn: Fenogliq; Edward, Arnold
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Invoice EMmmenU
^ta-v

Invoice 126056
Date 6/18/2014

Invoice To EDWARD FENOGLIO
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE, TX 76251

Client MONTAGUE WATER SYSTEM
Account ID 103602
Location

PO

Workorder TX16900046/4/14 [Q1418822]

CC

Description -Extended_-Qt)t __ Un'tt Price _ _ Price
Haloacetic Acids 1 $53.72 $53.72
Trihalorrmethanes 1 $50.13 $50.13

Invoice Total $103.85

Charge Details

Lab ID Sample ID Collected Received Matrix Charge

Q1418822001 1432442 6/312014 11:25 6/4/2014 DW
Haloacetic Acids $53.72

Q1418822002 1433906 6/3/2014 11:15 6/4/2014 DW

Trihalomethanes $50.13

Payment Details

Please remit payment to the address below and include your invoice and account number. All invoices
are due and payable net 30 days from receipt A one percent (1 %) per month late fee may apply to
unpaid invoices after the due date.

For questions regarding payment or your account balance please contact Lori Ann Eaves at 1-800-776-
5272, Ext. 6320 or 1-512=730-6320 or by email at Lori.Eaves@Icra.org. We accept Visa, MasterCard
and Discover. For questions regarding your analytical services please contact LCRA Environmental
Laboratory Services at 1-800-776-5272, Ext. 6022 or 1-512-730-6022. Thank you for your business.

V ^Remit To Lower Colorado River Authority
Environmental Laboratory Services 7\ •
P.O Box 301142

Dallas, TX 75303-1142

Page 1 of 1 4002 d:_



Account # CEN.CD2768 052014 PWS ID#1690004 Date: 06/04/2014 Page: 1

DATE
--------

SERVICE
--------

CPT UNIT AMOUNT OPEN
-----------------------------------

TCEQ ID:1452224\/ID#
03/11/14 GROSS ALPHA AND BETA, EZZ0143A

1 170.73 170.73AC46400

03/11/14 RADIUM-228, DRINKING EZZ0147A
1 101.74 101.74AC46400

03/11/14 SINGLE ICP-MS / DRINK EZZ0205A 1 6 . 88 6 . 88AC46400

------------------------------------
TOTAL 279.35

^ ---^^
XU

/^'^



Account # CEN.CD2771 032014 PWS ID#1690011 Date: 04/02/2014 Page: 1

DATE SERVICE CPT UNIT AMOUNT OPEN

ITCEQ ID:1311421\/ID#
12/31/13 GROSS ALPHA AND BETA, EZZ0143A 1 170.73 170.73
AC38440
12/31/13 RADIUM-228, DRINKING EZZ0147A 1 101.74 101.74
AC38440

12/31/13 SINGLE ICP-MS / DRINK EZZ0205A 1 6.88 6.88
AC38440

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL 279.35

\

-



^xnw^^,p
.^ Upper Tr nity GCDo

UPPER TRINITY

40

P.O. Box 749
Springto n, TX 76082

Z+,011

Bill to:

Custom Water Co. LLC
Edward A. Fenoglio
146 Alamo Road
Montague, TX 76251

on

13Q3_2502 Water usage fee.2 /1000
13Q3_2522 Water usage fee .2 /1000
13Q3_2539 Water usage fee .2 /1000
13Q32540 Water usage fee .2 /1000

Note: 5% discount applied. UT CD must receive report(s) and
payment by 10/31/2013.

Please remit to above address.

Invoice
Date Invoice No.

Ij 10/11/2013 800196

Due Date Reg. ID

10/31/2013 2502, 2522, 2539, 25...

Qty. I Rate I Amount

0 0.209 0.00
3,137 0.209 655.63

2,533.8 0.209 529.56
1,148.3 0.209 239.99

Phone # F x# Web Site

817-523-5200 817-5 3-7687 www.uppertrinitygcd.com

Total $1,425.18

Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due $1.425.18

\Y\



.

^"D""'`., Upper Trinity GCD
UPPER TRINITY

[r̂' P.O. Box 749
oe^ ,or Springto , TX 76082

a8^

Bill to:

Custom Water Co. LLC
Edward A. Fenoglio
146 Alamo Road
Montague, TX 76251

Due Date Reg. ID

7/31/2014 Custom Water

.--^- Rate AmountQty

14SA1 2502 Water usage fee. 2/1000 0 0.22 0.00
14SA1 2522 Water usage fee. 2/1000 4,078.7 0.22 897.31
14SA1 2539 Water usage fee. 2/1000 4,358 0.22 958.76
14SA1 4953 Water usage fee. 2/1000 1,122 0.22 246.84

Your Jul-Dec WPRs & payment ^re due Jan 31.

Phone # 1 ax # Web Site

817-523-5200 817- 23-7687 www.uppertrinitygcd.com

Invoice
Date Invoice No.

7/31/2014 801287

Total

Payments/Credits

Balance Due

$2,102.91

-I
$-2,102.91

$0.00

^, %J



Upper Trinity GCD
UPPER TRINITY

0 I T /1 T _

Invoice
!-.V. DVA 1 / Y7

°o os Springtown TX 76082 Date Invoice No.,
^pda^n^

^ 12/31/201 800477

Bill to:

Custom Water Co. LLC
Edward A. Fenoglio
146 Alamo Road
Montague, TX 76251

Due Da te Reg. ID

1/31/2014 2502,2522,2539,25...

Description Qty. Rate Amount

13Q4_2502 Water usage fee.22/1000 0 0.209 0.00
13Q4_2522 Water usage fee.22/1000 1,658.7 0.209 346.67
13Q4_2539 Water usage fee.22/1000 1,842.3 0.209 385.04
13Q4_4953 Water usage fee.22/1000 446.1 0.209 93.23

Note: 5% discount applied. UTGCD must receive report(s) and
payment by 1/31/2014.

Your Jan-Jun WPRs & payment are due Jul 31.

Total $824.94

Phone # Fax # Web Site Payments) Credits $-824.94

817-523-5200 817-523-7687 www.uppertrinitygcd.com Balance D^ e $0.00

L^^^
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